
Student Credit Report
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1 23AYU0239U
K00003

OM GRANTH  MISHRA 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

2 23AYU0239U
K00025

CHARU  CHAUHAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

3 23AYU0239U
K00028

KHUSHI  RAWAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

4 23AYU0239U
K00030

ANURIDHI SHARMA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

5 23AYU0239U
K00042

AMAN  JOSHI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

6 23AYU0239U
K00046

BHAWANA  RIKHARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

7 23AYU0239U
K00050

NANDINI  PRAJAPATI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

8 23AYU0239U
K00056

SAPNA  MEENA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

9 23AYU0239U
K00066

DIKSHA  KANDPAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 23AYU0239U
K00001

DEEKSHA  BISHT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

11 23AYU0239U
K00002

DAKSHITA  SATYAWALI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

12 23AYU0239U
K00004

ANJALI DHYANI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 23AYU0239U
K00005

SHAGUN  PRABHAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

14 23AYU0239U
K00006

RITU  SHARMA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

15 23AYU0239U
K00007

SAUMYA  SINGH 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

16 23AYU0239U
K00008

DEVARSHIKA
VISHWAKARMA

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

17 23AYU0239U
K00009

SHRUTI  OJHA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

18 23AYU0239U
K00010

ANSHIT  RAJ 10 10 8 10 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

19 23AYU0239U
K00011

RITU  SHARMA 0 10 0 10 0 10 2 10 2 10 4 10

20 23AYU0239U
K00012

SAPNA  ADHIKARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

21 23AYU0239U
K00013

MANSI  BISHT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

22 23AYU0239U
K00014

VARTIKA  CHAUDHARY 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

23 23AYU0239U
K00015

AMAY  PANDE 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

24 23AYU0239U
K00016

BHAVYA  GOEL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

25 23AYU0239U
K00018

ISHITA  VERMA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

26 23AYU0239U
K00019

SHIVANI  PANT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

27 23AYU0239U
K00020

MISBA  PRAVEEN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

28 23AYU0239U
K00021

MEDHA  SINGHAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

29 23AYU0239U
K00022

PRIYANKA  MAMGAI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

30 23AYU0239U
K00023

PREETI  KANYAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

31 23AYU0239U
K00024

NAINSI  SAGWAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

32 23AYU0239U
K00027

MAHI  CHAUHAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

33 23AYU0239U
K00029

AGRTA  AGRTA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
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34 23AYU0239U
K00031

SURAJ  KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

35 23AYU0239U
K00033

TARA DATT  BHATT 4 10 4 10 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

36 23AYU0239U
K00034

YASH  RAJ 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

37 23AYU0239U
K00037

SHUBH  AGGRAWAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

38 23AYU0239U
K00038

APOORBA  PANDEY 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

39 23AYU0239U
K00039

AYUSHI  PAYAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

40 23AYU0239U
K00040

AFNAN  MALIK 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

41 23AYU0239U
K00041

SOHAIB  AHMED 2 10 0 10 2 10 10 10 10

42 23AYU0239U
K00043

PANKAJ  CHAUHAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10

43 23AYU0239U
K00044

ANJALI TEGWAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

44 23AYU0239U
K00045

UNZILA KHAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

45 23AYU0239U
K00047

AMBREEN  BANO 2 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

46 23AYU0239U
K00048

RAHUL  KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

47 23AYU0239U
K00049

PRIYANSHU  DHANJWAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

48 23AYU0239U
K00052

ADITI  ADITI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

49 23AYU0239U
K00053

SANJU  SANJU 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

50 23AYU0239U
K00054

BHUWAN  CHANDRA
JOSHI

0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

51 23AYU0239U
K00055

MOHIT  DHIMAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

52 23AYU0239U
K00057

ADITI  CHAUDHARY 10 10 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

53 23AYU0239U
K00059

SURBHI  SUTHAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

54 23AYU0239U
K00060

SONAM  KHAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

55 23AYU0239U
K00061

HARSHIT  SINGH BISHT 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

56 23AYU0239U
K00062

MOHD  TANJEEM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

57 23AYU0239U
K00064

SIMMI  PANT 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10

58 23AYU0239U
K00069

MOHD  MOHATSEEM 10 10 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

59 23AYU0239U
K00070

SHALINI  SHALINI 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

60 23AYU0239U
K00071

PRACHI  DANGLA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

61 23AYU0239U
K00017

ANSHIKA  ANSHIKA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

62 23AYU0239U
K00032

SAKSHI  BISHT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

63 23AYU0239U
K00058

TAYMUN  IMRAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

64 23AYU0239U
K00063

MOHD  SAHIB 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

65 23AYU0239U
K00026

CELESTI  JOGELA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

66 23AYU0239U
K00035

KUMARI  SHIVANI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

67 23AYU0239U
K00036

ARMAN  JAHANGIR 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10

68 23AYU0239U
K00051

MANPREET  KAUR 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
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69 23AYU0239U
K00065

NEERU  CHAUDHARY 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

70 23AYU0239U
K00067

AARTI  AARTI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

71 23AYU0239U
K00068

AKSHAT  BHATT 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 10

72 23AYU0239U
K00072

RICHA  SINGH 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10


